
(Rev 2/23)

www.designformfurnishings.com          888.922.FORM

Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Dimensions

Steel frame construction featuring 
an upholstered seat and a wood 
veneer seat back. Stackable. 

SPRU-AC-GR 

Wood Option D 
Metal Finish B 
Leather Option A 
Faux Leather Option B 
Fabric Option A 
COM (minimums may apply) 

Steel 

24.5
21
31.5
18.5
18x15.25
27.25

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size 
arm height 

Sprint Grand 
Arm Chair

with upholstered seat


